Ridge Runner Classic
2017 Race Results
Male - Run - Overall

Place Name
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Cedric Robinson
Cole Meyers
Sam Wehr
Johnny Crum
Sean McCrate
Ryan Crum

Fritz Crosier
Tyler Jenkins
Brad Hannahs
Mitch Tranovich
Kaelan Hannahs
Joe Allen

Bill Hebble
Nathan Carpenter
Shaun Bruce
Doug Midcap
Tyler Harris
Cooper Bell

Jim Crosier
Aaron Burga
Allan Olexa

D.J. Miller

Joe Bell

Jayme Detling
Luke Detling
Joel Detling
Hughey Stephen
Russell Lee-Wood
Gunner Dudzik
John Dudzik
Brian Crosier
Ryland Wehr
Jared Stewart
Nash Crosier
Lucas Crosier
Brandon McNeal

Time
17:35.0
18:50.0
18:51.0
19:21.0
19:52.0
20:21.0
22:33.0
22:34.0
22:50.0
23:37.0
23:49.0
24:05.0
24:55.0
26:37.0
27:09.0
27:21.0
27:54.0
28:37.0
28:51.0
28:52.0
30:16.0
30:17.0
30:44.0
30:54.0
30:58.0
31:01.0
31:51.0
33:43.0
34:07.0
34:08.0
34:20.0
34:38.0
39:29.0
42:56.0
43:59.0
44:05.0
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